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RACE CALENDAR
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When - Race - Startline -
Sunday 9th February HR Brenda Boyle Pier to Pier 16 miles Eastbourne Pier
Sunday 16th March Club hosting ESSCCL final fixture at Pett, 5 miles |Peti

Wednesday 23rd April

HR Spring 5km

Bexhill Seafront

Sunday 18th May

Rye 10 Miles

Jempsons Supermarket, Peasmarsh

Sunday 1st June

HR 5 Mile Race

Hastings Town Cenire

Tuesday 10th June

HR Alan Corke 10km

Fairlight Country Park

Sunday 15th June

Heathfield 10km

Cross in Hand, Heathfield

Friday 20th June

Roberisbridge 10km

Robertsbridge

Sunday 6th July

Bewl 15 Miles

Bewl Water

Sunday 13th July

Romney Marsh 10km

MNew Romney, Kent

Wednesday 16th July HR Handicap Skm Sea Road, Hastings
Thursday 7th August HR Barry Richards 10km Bexhill Seafront
Monday 25th August Kings Head Canter Skm East Hoathly

Sunday 7th September Battle 10km Batile Highstreet

Sunday 14th September

Rye Ancient Trails 30km

Rye Highstreet

Sunday 21st September

HR Rye to Hastings 11 Miles

Rye Harbour

Sunday 5th October

Hastings Half Marathon

Sea Road, Hastings

Sunday 12th October

Hastings Seafront 10km

Seafront by Minigolf

Sunday 19th October Bedgebury Forest Half Marathon Bedgebury Forest
Ssunday 2nd November Beckley 10km Beckley

Sunday 16th November |HR Winter 5km Sea Road, Hastings
TBC ESSCCL rd 2, 5 Miles TBC

Saturday 20th December

Amas Pudding Dash 5 Miles

Pett Village Hall
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